
Newsletter 
Upcoming dates 

Saturday 5th April:  

Second round at William Aston Hall. 

Friday 11th April: 

Last day of Spring Term 

9.30am  Easter Service 

Wednesday 16th April:  

Reception Sept 2025 offer date 

Monday 28th April: 

School reopens for Summer Term 1 

Tuesday 29th April:  Week 1 swimming 

for juniors 

(more information to follow) 

Wednesday 30th April:  

Clothes for Sammy (alternative to 

Bags2School) collection date. 

Monday 5th May: 

Bank Holiday, school closed 

Thursday 8th May:  

Kittle class photographs 

Wednesday  14th and Thursday 15th 

May:  Yr 6 Cylcle training (more  

information to follow) 

Monday 19th May:  

H.S.A. meeting 6.45pm 

Friday 23rd May: 

School closes for Half Term 

Monday 2nd June:   

School reopens for final Summer Term. 

Wed 18th-Fri 20th June:   

Class 4 trip to Nant-BH Outdoor Centre 

Tuesday 24th June pm:   

Sports Day choice 1 

Thursday 26th June:   

Sports day if 24.06.25 is rained off  

Friday 27th June: 

Year 6 moving up day to  

Castell Alun High School 

Friday 11th July: 

End of year Disco 

Friday 18th July: 

End of year Service 9.30 am 

Last day of Summer Term 

 

Weekly attendance 

Day Event 
Dydd Llun 
7th April  

WEEK 3 Newydd School Menu 

Clarinet lessons 

 

Class 4 PE kits please 
 

After School Football  3.15—4.15 pm 

Dydd Mawrth 
 

8th April 

Classes 1 and 2 PE kits please  

 

NO Forest School for Class 2 
 

   

Epilepsy Awareness— 

Please wear purple 
 

Guitar lessons 

 

Dydd Mercher 
 

9th April 

 

Violin and piano lessons 

Class 3 PE Kits please 

 
Dydd Iau 

 
10th April 

 

Class 4 PE kits please  

Dydd Gwener 
 

11th April 

Easter Service  

 

9.30 am at St John’s Church 

Follow Us on Twitter @YsgolSantIoan 

Dydd Gwener 4th April  2025 
 

Class 1 

 

89.50% 

Class 2 93.8% 

Class 3 98.46% 

Class 4 100% 
Congrats!! 

We would like to thank William, Ava, Felicity and Grace  for    
representing St John’s School so brilliantly at last week’s        
Centenary Celebrations. The audience was very impressed by 
their performances, and they made their teachers and  

headteacher incredibly proud!  Diolch yn fawr. 

Our Easter Service, starting at 9.30 am at St John’s 
Church will led by  

pupils from reception to year 6.   
All welcome. 


